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Bus XG883013 A Guarda-Baiona-Ramallosa-Mallon-Ni-
gran-Coruxo-Vigo E.I

Go to website

Direction
A Guarda — Vigo E.I.

59 stops

Open route schedule

A Guarda

A Guarda (Puerto Rico)

A Guarda (Roxo)

SANXIAN (PORTOCELO)

Sanxián

Sanxián

Oia (Santa María)

Oia (Riña)

Pedornes (Pobo)

Pedornes (Costa)

Viladesuso

Viladesuso (Serrallo)

Mougas (Rumbo)

Mougás

Mougas (Olivos)

Mougas (Peñasco)

Hermida

Mariñas

Silleiro

Baredo (Curvas)

Rocamar (Baredo)

Route schedule
A Guarda — Vigo E.I.

Monday 17:30

Tuesday 17:30

Wednesday 17:30

Thursday —

Friday 17:30

Saturday 14:30

Sunday 14:30

Route info

Direction: A Guarda

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-XG883013-3001745835-3238273278
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Baiona(Subida Virxe)

Baiona

Baiona(Subida Virxe)

Baiona (Porto)

Baiona (Puga)

Baiona (Santa Marta)

Baiona (edificio Pirsa Ma

Baiona (Carrefour)

Sabaris (Isolina)

Sabarís

Sabaris (cruce Pl. Ladeir

Sabaris (Froiz)

Ramallosa (Ponte)

Ramallosa

Mallón

Mallon (Colexio)

Mallon (Ureca)

Nigran (Praza)

Nigrán

Nigran (Alfaya)

Nigrán (Abetos)

Priegue

Priegue (Gasolineira)

Saiáns

OIA (SAN Miguel)

SAN Miguel DE Oia

Roteas

Coruxo (Pavillon)



Coruxo Nº 300

Coruxo

Coruxo (Rotonda)

Coruxo (Alvarez)

SAN Andrés

S. Andres (Vitrasa)

Caramuxo

Florida

Povisa

Vigo E.I.



Direction
Vigo E.I. — A Guarda

59 stops

Open route schedule

Vigo E.I.

Povisa

Florida

Caramuxo

S. Andres (Vitrasa)

SAN Andrés

Coruxo (Alvarez)

Coruxo (Rotonda)

Coruxo

Coruxo Nº 300

Coruxo (Pavillon)

Roteas

SAN Miguel DE Oia

OIA (SAN Miguel)

Saiáns

Priegue (Gasolineira)

Priegue

Nigrán (Abetos)

Nigran (Alfaya)

Nigrán

Nigran (Praza)

Mallon (Ureca)

Mallon (Colexio)

Mallón

Ramallosa

Route schedule
Vigo E.I. — A Guarda

Monday 12:00

Tuesday 12:00

Wednesday 12:00

Thursday —

Friday 12:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vigo E.I.

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-XG883013-3001745835-3238273278


Ramallosa (Ponte)

Sabaris (Froiz)

Sabaris (cruce Pl. Ladeir

Sabarís

Sabaris (Isolina)

Baiona (Carrefour)

Baiona (edificio Pirsa Ma

Baiona (Santa Marta)

Baiona (Puga)

Baiona (Porto)

Baiona(Subida Virxe)

Baiona

Baiona(Subida Virxe)

Rocamar (Baredo)

Baredo (Curvas)

Silleiro

Mariñas

Hermida

Mougas (Peñasco)

Mougas (Olivos)

Mougás

Mougas (Rumbo)

Viladesuso (Serrallo)

Viladesuso

Pedornes (Costa)

Pedornes (Pobo)

Oia (Riña)

Oia (Santa María)



Sanxián

Sanxián

SANXIAN (PORTOCELO)

A Guarda (Roxo)

A Guarda (Puerto Rico)

A Guarda

XG883013 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nigran

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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